53831

'98 FEB 27 A9:13

Vol. <u>m48 page</u> 6392

REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, Craig King Nameny, of 701 South Park Avenue, Chiloquin, the County of Klamath, the State of Oregon, hereby give notice that I have revoked, and do hereby revoke, the Power of Attorney dated November 14, 1950, given to and empowering the District of Columbia to act as my true and lawful attorney in fact, and I declare that all power and authority granted under that Power of Attorney is hereby revoked and withdrawn.

Executed this O(H) day of <u>Ebluacy</u>, <u>198</u>, at Chiloquin, the State of Oregon.

Craited King Nemery

the County of Klamath

the State of Oregon

On <u>Februala</u>, <u>1998</u>, before me<u>Arima Hoper</u>ia hotary public for the State of Oregon, personally appeared Craig King Nameny, known to me or proved to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within document and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same.

(seal)

Notary Public for

the State of Oregon

OFFICIAL SEAL CRISTINA FLOGERZI NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 059963 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 05. 2000 Second Color

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

122-3-0

rued for rec	ord at request of	Croig Vine N		
of	February AD	Craig King Na	imeny the or t	
	reoruary A.D., 1	9 <u>98</u> at 9:13 o'c	clock A he is the <u>27th</u> day	!
	of	Power of Attorney	clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u>	
	Detroit			
FEE	Return:	Eraig King Nameny		
ree	\$5.00	P.O. Box 1019		
	4.25 c.c.			
		Chiloquin, Or. 97624	for the second s	
	4.23 C.C.	Chiloquin, Or. 97624	By Ratalina Rosa	